o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S T U’ R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple

Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Value Open Fronted ex.vat: €1,297.10 TOTAL
Smoking Shelter Inc. VAT:

€1,556.52

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

e L e
=T l!!_l_'l_____— “'--q______ﬁ‘_

09/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.ie/value-open-fronted-smoking-shelter



https://www.shelterstore.ie/value-open-fronted-smoking-shelter

09/04/2024

https://www.shelterstore.ie/value-open-fronted-smoking-shelter


https://www.shelterstore.ie/value-open-fronted-smoking-shelter

Description

Our cheapest free standing smoking shelter and one of
our most popular designs for shelters. Perfect for all
users that need a quick and economical solution.

Smoking Shelter Specification:

e Flat roof design

Greater than 50% open area to comply with relevant legislation

Galvanised Steel or Powder coated finish, or for extra sustainable protection galvanised and powder
coated finish;

Durable powder coated frame available in blue, red, white, green, black or grey

Flat pack construction with assembly instructions

Three standard sizes available:

2050mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D (for up to 6 people)
3000mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D (for up to 7-8 people)
3500mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D (for up to 9 people)

Delivery time

Typical time: 2-4 weeks

* Please note that our installation cost is based upon a concrete/tarmac surface and extra costs may be
incurred where further work is needed.

Be sure to also checkout our other popular shelters such
AS bike shelters and bus shelters.

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Size Options

Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Seating

Lighting

Ashtray

up to 6 People / 2050mm W x 2100mm H x 150mm D
up to 7-8 People /3000mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D
up to 9 People /3500mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D
None (I'll apply my own finish to metal)

Galvanised

Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour

Powder Coated Colour

1023 Traffic Yellow

3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue

5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green

7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green

9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

1 Bench

2 Benches

3 Benches

4 Benches

None
Solar LED Lighting

None
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€0.00

€155.58

€317.44

€0.00

€414.20

€414.20

€337.90

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€239.80

€0.00

€0.00

€238.60

€477.20

€715.80

€954.40

€0.00

€118.70

€0.00
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Fixing and Assembly
Bolts

Floor mounted ash tray

Wall mounted ash tray

None

Fixing and Assembly Bolts
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€161.32

€88.56

€0.00

€42.51
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