

Value Open Fronted Smoking Shelter

EX. VAT: €1,297.10 TOTAL Inc. VAT: €1,556.52

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE











Our cheapest free standing smoking shelter and one of our most popular designs for shelters. Perfect for all users that need a quick and economical solution.

Smoking Shelter Specification:

- Flat roof design
- Greater than 50% open area to comply with relevant legislation
- Galvanised Steel or Powder coated finish, or for extra sustainable protection galvanised and powder coated finish;
- Durable powder coated frame available in blue, red, white, green, black or grey
- Flat pack construction with assembly instructions
- Three standard sizes available:

2050mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D (for up to 6 people)

3000mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D (for up to 7-8 people)

3500mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D (for up to 9 people)

Delivery time

Typical time: 2-4 weeks

Be sure to also checkout our other popular shelters such as bike shelters and bus shelters.

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

^{*} Please note that our installation cost is based upon a concrete/tarmac surface and extra costs may be incurred where further work is needed.

Additional Options

Size Options	up to 6 People / 2050mm W x 2100mm H x 150mm D	€0.00
	up to 7-8 People / 3000mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D	€155.58
	up to 9 People / 3500mm W x 2100mm H x 1050mm D	€317.44
Finish	None (I'll apply my own finish to metal)	€0.00
	Galvanised	€414.20
	Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour	€414.20
	Powder Coated Colour	€337.90
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	€0.00
	3000 Flame Red	€0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	€0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	€0.00
	6005 Moss Green	€0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	€0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	€0.00
	9005 Jet Black	€0.00
	9010 Pure White	€0.00
	Custom Colour	€239.80
Custom Colour		€0.00
Seating	None	€0.00
	1 Bench	€238.60
	2 Benches	€477.20
	3 Benches	€715.80
	4 Benches	€954.40
Lighting	None	€0.00
	Solar LED Lighting	€118.70
Ashtray	None	€0.00

	Floor mounted ash tray	€161.32
	Wall mounted ash tray	€88.56
Fixing and Assembly Bolts	None	€0.00
	Fixing and Assembly Bolts	€42.51

